LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1596 RB1596
|||| 2 .9OR 01111/1024

L Ate - Teves
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.250 151.4x49.3x18
O.E.M. MAKE
7074 616 FIAT
7082515 FIAT WVA
7084 811 FIAT 21193
71738155 FIAT 22348
71738158 FIAT 23775
71772210 FIAT Sin Filas
77362171 FIAT
77362311 FIAT
9948 038 FIAT
9949 124 FIAT

Trac. cC Kw Ccv z ﬁ

Front / Rear

FIAT
[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini
PALIO (178_,171_, 371_) 04.96- car-B Segment)
1.0 (178 A1.000) Gasolina FWD 994 45 61 04.96-10.03  *
1.0 (178 A3.011) Gasolina FWD 994 45 61 04.96-10.03  *
1.0 (178 A1.000) Gasolina FWD 994 56 76 04.96-10.03  *
1.1 (178 B9.033) Gasolina FWD 1108 40 54 07.97-10.03 *
1.2 (178 B7.045) Gasolina FWD 1242 44 60 07.97-08.02  *
1.2 (178 C4.066) Gasolina FWD 1242 44 60 07.97-08.02  *
1.2 (188 A4.000) Gasolina FWD 1242 44 60 07.97-08.02  *
1.2 (178 E2.000) Gasolina FWD 1242 50 68 06.99-10.00 =*
1.2 (176 A8.000) Gasolina FWD 1242 54 73 06.98- *
1.2 (178 B5.000) Gasolina FWD 1242 54 73 06.98- *
1.2 (178 E2.000) Gasolina FWD 1242 54 73 06.98- *
1.4 (178 F3.011) Gasolina FWD 1368 57 78 10.05- *
1.4 (350 A1.000) Gasolina FWD 1368 57 78 10.05- *
1.4 (178BXA1A) (350 A1.000) Gasolina FWD 1368 63 86 10.02-10.04  *
1.4 (178 B2.000) Gasolina FWD 1372 51 69 04.96-10.02  *
1.4 Cat (178 B2.016) Gasolina FWD 1372 51 69 04.96-08.01  *
1.5 (178 E5.022) Gasolina FWD 1461 62 84 06.04- *
1.6 16V Gasolina FWD 1581 68 92 07.97-10.00 *
1.6 Gasolina FWD 1581 70 95 06.99- *
1.6 16V (178 B3.000) Gasolina FWD 1581 74 100 04.96-10.02  *
1.8 Gasolina FWD 1796 81 110 10.03- *
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PALIO Weekend (178_, 173_, 373_, 374_, 171_) 04.96-
1.0 (1788361) (178 A1.000)

1.0 (1788361) (178 A3.011)
1.2 (178BXZ1A) (178 E2.000)
1.4 (178 B2.000)

1.5 (178 E5.022)

1.6 16V (178 C7.098)

1.6 16V (178 D2.011)

1.6

1.8 Flex (178DYC2, 17345C1)

SIENA /ALBEA (172_) 08.06-
1.3JTD

SIENA / ALBEA / PALIO / PETRA (178_, 172_, 372_) 04.96-12.16

1.3 (L78CXS1AAI, 178BYALAAT, 178CYALAAT)
(178 C4.066)

1.3 (178CXS1AAI, 178BYALAAT, 178CYALAAT)
(188 A4.000)

1.3 (178CXG1AAM, 178CXG1AAP, 178CXG1AAT)
(178 B5.000)

1.3 (188 A5.000)

1.4 (178 F3.011)

1.4 (350 A1.000)

1.4 (178 B2.000)

1.4 Cat (178 B2.016)

1.5 (178 E5.022)

1.6 (L78CYC1AAT) (182 B6.000)
1.3JTD (188 A9.000)

1.7 TD (176 A3.000)

1.9D

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasol./Et FWD
anol

Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel RWD

FIAT (NANJING)

PALIO 01.02-
13

SIENA 01.03-
1.3

15

Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

994

994

1242
1372
1461
1581
1581
1581
1796

1248

1242

1242

1242

1242
1368
1368
1372
1372
1461
1596
1248
1698
1910

1242

1242
1461

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Supermini car-

45
45
50
51
62
68
68
70
81

61
61
68
69
84
92
92
95
110

07.98-10.03
07.98-10.03
06.99-10.02
07.97-08.01
02.02-

07.97-10.03
07.97-10.03
07.97-

10.05-07.10

B Segment)

*
*

*

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)

51

70

11.07-

*

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)

44

a4

54

59
57
57
51
51
62
76
51
51
46

60

60

73

80
77
77
69
69
84
103
70
69
63

09.01-12.12

09.01-12.12

09.98-12.02

09.01-12.09
01.07-12.09
01.07-12.09
04.96-12.09
04.96-12.09
06.04-12.09
11.00-12.12
09.03-12.09
02.06-12.09
11.00-

*

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

44

59

01.02-

*

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)

44
63

59
84

01.03-
01.03-

*

*



